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CALIFORNIA 92618
(949 ) 752 -9333
Fax: (949) 752-1207
20223-20237 W. SATICOY STREET
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 91306
& AND F.O.S. FACE OF STUDS RESIL. RESILIENT NOTICE TO CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECTURAL MECHANICAL
Z ANGLE FPRF. FIREPROOF REV. REVISED PROJECT ADDRESS:
@ AT FR. FRAME RFG. ROOFING _
¢ CENTERLINE FS. FINISH SURFACE RGH. ROUGH 1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE SAFE AND CONTINUOUS PASSAGE FOR LOCAL PEDESTRIAN AND 20225-20257 W. SATICOY STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA 91506 = TTLE SHEET M=0.1 TITLE 24
8 DIAMETER OR ROUND FT. "FOOT, FEET' R.H. RIGHT HAND VEHICULAR TRAFFIC AT ALL TIMES. -2 GENENAL NOTES M—0.2 TIILE 24
1 PERPENDICULAR FIC. FOOTING , RM. ROOM LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T—3  GENENAL NOTES '
# NUMBER FURR. FURRING, FURRED RND ROUND 2. SHOULD ANY OF THE EXISTING UTILITIES OR ANY OTHER FACILITIES CONFLICT WITH THE PROPOSED M—1.0 EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE NOTES AND DETAILS
(E) EXISTING FUT. FUTURE R.0. ROUGH OPENING WORK AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT AND AWAIT THE TRACT: TR 5252 T—4 CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL/SOIL REPORT APPROVAL
<C
GA. GAUGE RWD. REDWOOD RELOCATION AND/OR ALTERNATE DESIGN. BLOCK NONE M—1.1.1 LOWER LEVEL BASEMENT HVAC PLAN
v AR CONDITIGNING . PN BOARD s SOUTH LOTS: FR 69/70 T=5 CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL M—1.1.2 UPPER LEVEL BASEMENT HVAC PLAN ~
.D. . * —1.1. =z
AC. ASPHALT CONCRETE G.C. GENERAL CONTRACTOR  S.C. SOLID CORE 3. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SO CONDUCT HIS OPERATIONS AS TO OFFER THE LEAST POSSIBLE ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBER: 2114004021 T—6  AREA SEPARATION CALCULATIONS v
ot ACOUSTICAL TLE & CALVANIZED IRON SOHED SCHEDULE OBSTRUCTION AND INCONVENIENCE TO THE PUBLIC, AND HE SHALL HAVE UNDER CONSTRUCTION NO M—1.1.3 FIRST FLOOR HVAC PLAN
ACOLS. ACOUSTICAL o TOLASS. GLAZING SR SCREW GREATER LENGTH OR AMOUNT OF WORK THAN HE CAN EXECUTE PROPERLY WITH DUE REGARD TO THE T—7 OPEN SPACE CALCULATIONS o O o
ADJ. ADJUSTABLE GND. GROUND SDG. SIDING RIGHTS OF THE PUBLIC. PROJECT DESCRIPTION: M—1.1.4 SECOND FLOOR HVAC PLAN | -
ADJA ADIACENT o oRADE el bl ’ 4.  CONVENIENT ACCESS TO DRIVEWAYS, HOUSES, AND BUILDINGS ALONG THE LINE OF WORK SHALL BE ‘ -8 DRIVEWAY: PLAN M—1.1.5 THIRD FLOOR HVAC PLAN | _
QLFT.'F. QE%VRE gll?Nll?\ETEI-I_?LI\?A(\)TRE GYP. GYPSUM gEP S?_ll-li_:liéRATION, SEPARATE " MAINTAINED, AND TEMPORARY CROSGINGS SHALL BE PROVIDED AND MAINTAINED IN GOOD CONDITIONS. 91 UNIT MARKET RATE APARTMENT COMPLEX, WITH TWO SUBTERRANEAN PARKING GARAGES T_g ACCESSIBILITY DETAILS o > —
ALUM. ALUMINUM H. HIGH SHR. SHOWER NOT MORE THAN ONE CROSSING OR INTERSECTING STREET OR ROAD SHALL BE CLOSED AT ANY ONE M—1.1.6 FOURTH FLOOR HVAC PLAN e -
ANOD. ANODIZED iy HOSE BIB SHT. SHEET TIME WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF THE OWNER. A—1 SITE PLAN & DETAILS V117 HAC ROGF PLAN @ »n °
AP. ACCESS PANEL H.C. HANDICAPPED SIM. SIMILAR A—1.1.1 LOWER LEVELPARKING GARAGE PLAN S —
APPROX.  APPROXIMATE H.C. HANDICAPPED SLDG. SLIDING 5.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AND MAINTAIN SUCH FENCES, BARRIERS, DIRECTIONAL SIGNS. LIGHTS. e M—30 UNTS Al. A2. A3 A4 A5. A6 HVAC FLOOR PLAN O .
ARCH. ARCHITECTURAL HDWR. HARDWARE M SMOOTH AND FLAG MEN AS ARE NECESSARY TO GIVE ADEQUATE WARNING TO THE PUBLIC AT ALL TIMES OF ANY A 112 UPPER LEVEL PARKING GARAGE PLAN : , A2, A3, A4, A5, C v
ASPH. ASPHALT SPEC. SPECIFICATION DANGEROUS CONDITIONS TO BE ENCOUNTERED AS A RESULT OF THE CONSTRUCTION WORK AND TO s M=3.1 UNITS A7. A8 A9. B. C. D HVAC FLOOR PLAN m m Ll
1D. INSIDE DIAMETER SPL SPLASH GIVE DIRECTIONS TO THE PUBLIC. o115 FRST FLOOR PLAN , A8, A9, B, C, .
BD. BOARD IN INCH SQ. SQUARE M—3.2 UNITS E, F1, F2 HVAC FLOOR PLAN
BITUM. BITUMINOUS INCL. INCLUDING S.S. STAINLESS STEEL 6.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXERCISE DUE CARE TO AVOID INJURY TO EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS OR A—1.1.4 SECOND FLOOR PLAN > E $
BLDG. BUILDING INSUL. INSULATION S.SK. SERVICE SINK FACILITIES, UTILITY FACILITIES, ADJACENT PROPERTY, AND TREES AND SHRUBBERY. CONTRACTOR SHALL O
Stﬁe gtggﬁm :m :H\T/I;?R gE g%EEARD NOTIFY UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT PRIOR TO ENTERING PROJECT SITE. A—1.1.5 THIRD FLOOR PLAN O N =
. . _ <
BM. BEAM STOR. STORAGE 7. IN ACCORDANCE WITH GENERALLY ACCEPTED CONSTRUCTION PRACTICES, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE A—1.1.6 FORTH FLOOR PLAN PLUMBING -— CD
B.0O. BOTTOM OF JAN. JANITOR STRUCT. STRUCTURAL SOLELY AND COMPLETELY RESPONSIBLE FOR CONDITIONS OF THE JOB SITE, INCLUDING SAFETY OF ALL A—1.1.7 ROOF PLAN S o
BOT. BOTTOM JST. JOIST SUSP. SUSPENDED PERSONS AND PROPERTY DURING PERFORMANCE OF THE WORK, AND THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FULLY ®©
BR. BEDROOM JT. JOINT SW.  SWITCH COMPLY WITH ALL STATE AND FEDERAL LAWS, RULES, REGULATIONS, AND ORDERS RELATING TO SAFETY A—2.0  TYP. KITCHEN/BATHROOM INTERIOR ELEVATIONS P—1.0.0 LEGEND, SCHEDULES, DETAIL & NOTES o
BSMT. BASEMENT SW.BRD”  SWITCH BOARD (D
: TO THE PUBLIC AND WORKERS. — I
UR. BUILT UP ROOFING KIT. KITCHEN gm gmgHEErﬁgAL A—3.0  UNITS A1, A2, AS, A4, A5,& A6 FLOOR PLANS P—1.1.1 WASTE AND VENT RISER DIAGRAMS
CAB. CABINET LAM. LAMINATE Sy, (STEM 8.  ALL WORK RELATED TO ELECTRICAL SERVICE SHALL BE PERFORMED IN CONFORMANCE WITH DWP A—3.1 UNTS A7, A8 A9 B. C, D, & E FLOOR PLANS B—1.1.9 HOT AND COLD WATER RISER DIAGRAMS
C.B. CATCH BASIN LF. LINEAL FOOT T. TREAD A=3.2  UNITS F1, F2, & MISC FLOOR PLANS P—1.1.3 UNITS A7, A8, A9, B, C, D, PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN
CEM CEMENT LGTH LENGTH TB. TOWEL BAR 9.  ALL WORK EMBODIED IN THESE PLANS SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH — APPLICABLE T
CER CERAMIC LH. LEFT HAND T & G. TONGUE & GROOVE PROVISIONS OF THE CURRENT GOVERNING BUILDING CODE. A—4.0  BUILDING SECTIONS P—1.1.4 UNITS E, F1, F2 PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN
CLG. CEILING LKR. LOCKER TF TOP OF FOOTING 10. THE ARCHITECT SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE IN ANY WAY FOR THE CONTRACTORS AND SUBCONTRACTORS’ . P—1.2.0 LOWER LEVEL BASEMENT PLAN
CLO. CLOSET LR. LIVING ROOM TEL. TELEPHONE ’ COMPLIANCE WITH THE ”OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY REGULATIONS OF U.S. DEPARTMENT LABOR A—5.1  EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS P—_121 UPPER LEVEL BASEMENT PLAN
CLR. CLEAR LT. LIGHT TEMP. TEMPERED, TEMPERATURE OR WITH THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS " CONSTRUCTION SAFETY e
CM.U. CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT LVR. LOUVER TER. TERRAZZO ORDERS”. A—6 STAR #2 PLANS, SECTION & DETAILS P—1.2.2 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
CNTR. COUNTER THK. "THICK, THICKNESS” A DETALLS il Z -
COL. COLUMN e T THR. THRESHOLD 11. CONTRACTOR FURTHER AGREES THAT HE SHALL ASSUME SOLE AND COMPLETE RESPONSIBILITIES FOR - P—1.2.3 SECOND FLOOR PLAN <
CONC. CONCRETE VB VACHINE. BELT TOIL. TOILET JOB SITE CONDITIONS DURING THE COURSE OF CONSTRUCTION OF THIS PROJECT, INCLUDING SAFETY OF A—8 DOOR & WINDOW TYPES AND SCHEDULES 5194 THRD FLOOR PLAN o
COND. CONDITION MECH VECHANICAL TOP. TOP OF PARAPET ALL PERSONS AND PROPERTY, THAT HIS RESPONSIBILITY SHALL APPLY CONTINUOUSLY AND NOT TO BE L Q %
CONN. CONNECTION VEVE. VENBRANE T.P. TOP OF PAVEMENT LIMITED TO NORMAL WORKING HOURS AND THAT THE CONTRACTOR SHALL DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD P—1.2.5 FOURTH FLOOR PLAN <
CONST. CONSTRUCTION VET. VETAL TPD. TOILET PAPER DISPENSER THE OWNER AND THE ARCHITECT HARMLESS FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, REAL OR ALLEGED IN ZONING CODE REQUIREMENTS: —J > =z
CONT. CONTINUOUS y M IANINE IS. TOP OF STEEL CONNECTION WITH THE PERFORMANCE OF WORK ON THIS PROJECT EXCEPTING FOR LIABILTY ARISING , : P—1.2.6 ROOF PLAN = O
CONTR. CONTRACTOR TV. TELEVISION FROM SOLE NEGLIGENCE OF THE OWNER OR ARCHITECT. ZONE: C 1.5-WL1 & P-1\L _ ~) OO
CORR.  CORRIDOR il e R T, TOP OF WALL FRONT SETBACK: 33’ FROM EXISTING PROPERTY LINE 3.0 ONIS AT A2 A3, A4, Ao, RO FLOOR PLAN =
CT. CERAMIC TILE m mN“thASbE TYP. TYPICAL SIDE SETBACKS: 7 P—3.1  UNITS A7, A8, A9, B, C, D FLOOR PLAN m 5
CTR. CENTER : : , N <
CTSK. COUNTER SINK MIR. MIRROR UNF. UNFINISHED REAR SETBACK: 16 P—3.2  UNITS E, F1, F2 FLOOR PLAN )
CW. COLD WATER MISC. MISCELLANEOUS U.O.N. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED MAX. HEIGHT: 45 I_ =
MLDG. MOLDING UR. URINAL : o Z <
D. *DEEP, DEPTH M.O. MASONRY OPENING LOT ~ AREA: 44, 100 SF. ~ X
D.B. DECIBEL MTFE) mgIUSIE%E RESISTANT VG VERTICAL GRAIN MAX. FLOOR AREA: 176,400 S.F. LANDSCAPE | | | M
DBL. DOUBLE : VERT. VERTICAL - N
DET. DETAIL MUL. MULLION VEST. VESTIBULE L1 IRRIGATION PLAN § 8 %
D.F. DRINKING FOUNTAIN VOL. VOLUME =
DIA. DIAMETER N. NORTH VIR VINYL TILE UNIT COUNT L-2 LAND SCAPE PLAN |_ | =
DIAG. DIAGONAL &N(); H§¥VURAL CRACE VIR VENT THROUGH ROOF L-3 DETAILS D—_— R
DIM. DIMENSION G.
DISP. DISPENSER N.I.C. NOT IN CONTRACT W. WEST PLAN # BEDROOMS ~ 1ST FLOOR  2ND FLOOR 3RD FLOOR  4TH FLOOR TOTAL SQ. FT./UNIT  TOTAL SQ. FT. N
DN. DOWN NO. NUMBER W/ WITH CIVIL < Q
D.O. DOOR OPENING NOM. NOMINAL W.H. WATER HEATER WALL LEG EN D "1 12.187.2 STRUCTURAL _ o
A1 2 4 4 4 4 16 761.7 , C—1 COVER SHEET
D.P. DAMP ROOFING N.S. NO SCALE W/0 WITHOUT
DR. DOOR NT.S NOT TO' SCALE We. WATER CLOSET o S1.0 GENERAL NOTES C—2  PRECISE GRADING PLAN <
DS, DOWN SPOUT WD. WOOD AZ 2 0 0 2 0 2 840.6 1,681.2
D.S.P. DRY STANDPIPE 0/ OVER WP. WATERPROOF TENANT STALLS S2.0 FIRST FLOOR FRAMING PLAN ALTA  TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
DWG. DRAWING 85\3'0 8%%%% WPM. WATERPROOF MEMBRANE "A2-1" 2 0 2 0 2 4 847.6 3,590.4 S3.0 SECOND FLOOR FRAMING PLAN
DWR. DRAWER : WSCT. WAINSCOT '
EA EﬁgTH 8g| 8HTSC|ENETEDF|<AMHER W'TS'P' WETG I;::‘TTANDF’IF’E "n2-2" 2 2 0 0 0 9 840.6 1.681.2 S4.0  3RD FLOOR FRAMING PLAN _
E.J. EXPANSION JOIST 0.. OVERFLOW DRAIN ' -
EL. ELEVATION 0.F.C.. "OWNER FURNISH—CONTRACT A3 2 5 0 0 0 5 869.9 4,349.5 9.0 4TH FRAMING PLAN ELECTRICAL
Ekg\(; EIEE\(;/I%I(():,G\L 8F|5 l(,)\IFSFTléELED PARKING SUMMARY: _— I S6.0 ROOF FRAMING PLAN
EMER. EMERGENCY OVHD. OVERHANG,/OVERHEAD REQUIRED PROVIDED 2 0 5 0 5 10 869.9 ,699. S7.0  GENERAL DETALS E—1 ELECTRICAL NOTES AND SYMBOLS
ENCL. ENCLOSURE OPNG. OPENING _ "A3_ o ) 0 0 5 0 5 862.9 43145 E-2 SITE PAN & TITLE 24 CALC'S.
E.O.S. EDGE OF SLAB OPP. OPPOSITE STALLS: TENANT ~ GUEST  TOTAL TENANT ~ GUEST  TOTAL : 14 S8.0 DETAILS
EQ. EQUAL _
caUP. EQUPMENT c ruce STANDARD: 180 22 204 181 22 205 " ) X X X ) . 0578 56202 | SC1.0  GENERAL NOTES E=3  LOWER BASEMENT PLAN
EW. EACH WAY . . E—4 UPPER LEVEL BASEMENT
EW.C. ELECTRIC WATER COOLER oL PATE e HANDICAPPED: 2 1 1 2 1 1 o ) 1 . . . 1 830.6 830.6 SCT.1 GENERAL DETALLS
Xt EXHAUST . o OVBING TOTAL: 182 23 205 183 23 206 SC1.2  GENERAL DETALS E=5 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
E§$O Ei?é);g% ELLAASM Eﬁgﬂ% LAMINATE A5—1 2 0 1 0 1 2 830.6 1,661.2 SC2.0  FOUNDATION PLAN E—-6 SECOND FLOOR PLAN I_
' PLYWD. PLYWOOD » " E—7 THIRD FLOOR PLAN
A5-2 2 0 0 1 0 1 823.6 823.6 SC2.1 FOUNDATION PLAN NORTH SOUTH REBARS
PNL. PANEL
D FLOOR DRAN PR PAR SC2.2  FOUNDATION PLAN EAST WEST REBAR PLAN E-8  FOURTH FLOOR PLAN LL]
FDN FOUNDATION PT. POINT OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS: "A6’ 2 1 0 0 0 1 849.6 849.6 ’ LIJ
FE. FIRE EXTINGUISHER PTD PAINTED ' SC3.0  UPPER LEVEL PLAN F-9 ROOF PLAN
FEC. FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET ~ P.T.D. PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER OPEN SPACE REQUIRED: 11,150 SF. "A6—1" 2 0 1 1 1 849.6 2,548.8 EZ10  UNTS Al—A2—A3—Ad—AS—AG—AT—AB—AQ T
F.F. FINISH FLOOR PTN. PARTITION ) 3 SC3.1 UPPER LEVEL PLAN NORTH SOUTH DIRECTION
F.G. FINISH GRADE OPEN' SPACE PROVIDED: "AT" 2 1 0 0 814.7 814.7 E-W DIRECTION UPPER LEVEL REBAR PLAN E-11  UNITS B-C-D-E-F1-F2 N
FH.C. FIRE HOUSE CABINET QT. QUARRY TILE RONT YARD - 0 1 ' ' SC3.2 t=
FIN. FINISH : , : — E—12  APARTMENT UNITS ELECTRICAL PANELS
FIXT. FIXTURE R RISER COURT YARD: 4309 S A8 5 0 1 0 , ) 0446 18802 | SC4.0  PODIUM PLAN IiIJ
FLisH, FLASHING RD. ROOF DRAIN RECREATION ROOM: 926 SF. g , . 1 ] e - SC4.1  PODIUM LEVEL REBAR PLAN N-S REINFORCEMENT ~ E—T3  HOUSE PANELS —HA, HB, HC, HD, HE —
FLR. FLOOR REF. REFERENCE REAR YARD: 3,798 SF. 0 1 ' ' SC4.2  PODIUM LEVEL REBAR PLAN E-W REINFORCEMENT E-14 ELECTRICAL SERVICE EQUIPMENT & 1-LINE DIAGRAM r
FLUOR. FLUORESCENT REFR. REFRIGERATOR ROOF: 555 SF — 1
F.O.C. FACE OF CONCRETE REGS REGISTER : : A9 2 0 1 1 3 886.7 2,660.1 SC5.0  WALL SECTIONS —
FOF. FACE OF FINISH REINF. REINFORCED OR REINFORCING TOTAL PROVIDED: 11,203 SF
F.OM. FACE OF MASONRY REQ. REQUIRED ' ’ . B 2 1 1 1 1 4 1,014.5 4,058.0 SC6.0  CONCRETE COLUMNS
SC7.0  GENERAL DETAILS
o 2 2 2 2 0 6 998.6 5,991.6
SYMBOL LEGEND PROJECT CONTACTS 'y z : | | 1 ; w8 | 28104
" D—1" 2 1 0 0 0 1 938.8 938.8
oot fack oF L 3/ o * BUILDING SUMMARY
AN St b +— 105 0% SPLE OWNER FIRE ALARM SYSTEM ALLOWABLE FLOOR AREA - 1
VI, MASONRY E 1 0 1 1 3 730.6 2,191.8
sheet #  REFERENCE WALL SATICOY REALTY INVESTMENTS, LLC — ,
CONTACT: ROY MONETTE CONTACT: — S-3 OCCUPANCY (TYPE |, SPRINKLED):
- CENTERLINE ] ’ BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA (TABLE 5-B): UNLIMITED F1” 1 0 1 1 1 3 599.7 1,799.1
ov. # 10850 WILSHIRE BLVD. - MULTISTORY INCREASE (SEC. 504.2): .~ REVISION
D) 5 LN CLEVATION LOS ANGELES, CA 90024 — "ry : 0 : 1 1 3 649.7 1,949.1
YT N ey REFERENCE (By————  EARTTION TYPE TEL: (818)882-0235 TEL: — AREA PROVIDED: A
# AL L FOR WAL bt FAX: (818)882—4575 : TOTAL 21 25 25 20 91 UNITS 77,683.4
ARCHITECT MECHANICAL UPPER LEVEL: 29,025 SF. A
ELEVATION NAME WINDOW RETERENCE JAG ARCHITECTURE, INC DAVAR & ASSOC
- WINDOW NUMBER REFER TO ) . : AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER INCREASE (SEC. 505.3):
(et =l v SoSET DlLCH oy CODE ANALYSIS VICINITY MAP A
15 HUBBLE, , '
: IRVINE, CA 92618 ;iﬁ;/f FTEE ngg/ﬁ@s R?:/ZD9OS6U7|I)E 20 R=1 OCCUPANCY (TYPE V, 1-HR., SPRINKLED): A
Petail # (D DOOR REFERENCE ! ’ BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA (TABLE 5-B): 10,500 SF
/NG DETAIL . ( ): ; :
- AsT) REFERENCE s/ DOOR NUMBER REFER TO DOOR TEL: (949) 752-9333 TEL: (562) 777-8050 MULTISTORY INCREASE (SEC. 504.2): X2
(Y Sheet 4 SCHEDULE. FAX: (949) 752—1207 FAX: (562) 777—-0933 SUBTOTAL 51000 2001 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE((BASED ON 2000 U.B.C).) - == N\
e * * ' ' ) 2002 LA CITY ELECTRICAL CODE (BASED ON 1999 N.E.C. E?J %;
< Plan # P STRUCTURAL LANDSCAPE TOTAL MAXIMUM EACH AREA: 21,000 SF. MAX. (FACH AREA 2001 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE (BASED ON 200 C.B.C.) 4 g ClE o e e /\
R m EQUIPMENT SYMBOL TILDIN ENGINEERING SUDING DESIGN LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTUREH SEPERATION WALLS REQUIRED) 2001 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE (BASED ON 2000 UM.C.) g —— e | 2] 8] 5Bt Bartne{ia S s = _
f | =rsheet 4 CONTACT: FARID DINARI CONTACT: PHILIP SUDING 1998 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE (BASED ON 1997 U.F.C.) e [Fa PsEsE &1° TP [eee s | g
: ! ENLARGED : 26501 RANCHO PKWY, STE 203 10 EAST ISLAY STREET TOTAL AREA: 91,681 S.F. ACCESIBILITY =t LBl R 3 Ehase S| =
N PLAN CEILING HEIGHT LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 SANTA BARBARA, CA 93101 TTLE=04 H |ami g i = melfyse’ IR ==p NORTH
TEL: (949) 421-0144 TEL: (805) 687—-9455 ) z - _ 5 =
roT--omo- NDIGATES FIXTURES © KEYNOTE FAX: (949) 421-0143 FAX: (805) 687-9433 BUILDING CODE FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS: SUBTERRANEAN PARKING GARAGE: g g > B Iimln= e S et 2 8 NOT TO SCALE * x
e NOT IN" CONTRACT * * AREA BY USE: TYPE V- 1 HR TYPE | CONSTRUCTION TYPE:  |—F.R. (FULLY SPRINKLERED TABLE 5-A = 8 Sl WL Ui Lk
GRID LINE BUBBLE ELECTRICAL CIVIL RESIDENTIAL: 77,638 SF. OCCUPANCY GROUPS: s3 ( ) TABLE 3—A % Hped 1 Ingo I5t N e Sagy ot 1 F["
RM NAME 2 JOHN R. HANZLIK & ASSOC. INC. DAVID R. GRAY INC. CORRIDOR AREA: 9101 SF 3 < o a = ke e
. : ’ . @ ln s Tlgl = Saticoy- St
RM NAME 1 ROOM CONTACT: JOHN R. HANZLIK CONTACT: DAVID GRAY OPEN CORRIDOR AREA: 1,398 SF. APARTMENT BUILDING: Ll g 76 <o = g 2 icony
DESIGNATION 7100 HAYVENHURST AVE. SUITE 301 3211 CORTE MALPASO, SUITE 401 OFFICE LAUNDRY: 1,290 SF. CONSTRUCTION TYPE:  V—1—HR (FULLY SPRINKLERED) TABLE 5-A VaisrolSiH | & 13 2 0 ||
e EO A o o = ] = 11 [=
/N REVISION TRIANGLE ¥é'ﬁ‘ [EIELsJTéBS) (93819114;07%—3804 ?EA[/'A?E'SLOL% ggﬁggﬁ LOBBY:; 696 SF. OCCUPANCY GROUPS:  R1 TABLE 3—A il = ) [ e ) e
-0’ ELEVATION : - : - RECREATION ROOM: 948 SF S8 comogara | T 3 = o7 e DATE: 07-20-2006
AFF. : _ : _ ' : g |3 = Gautt St | [ | |,
REFERENCE |I| IS STMBOL * FAX: (8']8) 901-1962 N FAX: (805)987 1655 TRASH /RECYCLING /STORAGE: 1,088 SF. % % % % % et |<d ‘;E; | DRAWN BY: RM
DETAIL PLUMBING SHORING SE\F;\Q&%/EQUPMENT ARFAS: . 18(1)8 é? o R s ‘ 3| T et |\ 1S 46 No. 030703
. ) . o = " G Yvelby e A WA U
e 1y EXIT SIGN DAVAR & ASSOC. CEFALI & ASSOCIATES, INC. FLEVATOR & STAR 565 SF 565 SF. = e s [T o] ot 1) SCALE:  AS NOTED
- CONTACT: HAL ALVORD CONTACT: DAVID CEFALI SLRTOTAL o168 SF 19053 & SEPERATION: o1 B '
12016 TELEGRAFH ROAD, SUITE 205 4344 |AUREL CANYON BLV., SUITE 3 ' oo ! ' CONSTRUCTION TYPE:  S3 — R 3_1R ictory Biva : Ofympic AWARIY L T SHEET
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670 STUDIO CITY, CA 91604 TOTAL: 196,453 SF. | § & LosAngsles SR T ST [%
TEL: (562) 777—8050 TEL: (818) 752—1812 Enwin/st CEEEY ooz o[ ) TELL) 3 r |8
DRAWING NAME FAX: (562) 777—0933 FAX: (818) 752—1819 L — 2 2 —
R L "
SCALE: 1" = -0 INDICATES THAT THE CONSULTANT IS UNDER 05 m ==
DIRECT CONTRACT AGREEMENT WITH THE OWNER _

ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL APPEARING HEREIN CONSTITUTE THE ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLISHED WORK OF THE ARCHITECT AND THE SAME MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE ARCHITECT.



